BSV Hamburg
Punktspielsaison 2025-2026
Auf- und Abstiegsregelung

Sonderklasse

A-Klassen

B-Klassen

Stand
15.07.2025

A1

A3

A4

B1

B2

B3

B4

Sparte Bowling

1 Aufsteiger

1 Aufsteiger

1 Aufsteiger

1 Aufsteiger

1 Aufsteiger

1 Aufsteiger

1 Aufsteiger

1 Aufsteiger

4 Absteiger

1 Absteiger

1 Absteiger

1 Absteiger

1 Absteiger



